
690 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA 2007 <2007><EU><9799G8>
MASK, FENDERS

4379

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 76211004000 HEADLIGHT MASK 07 1.00

2 76214010020 HEADLIGHT PANE FRONT MASK 1.00

3 60008046000 SPECIAL WASHER D=12MM 03 18.00

4 0966050208 O.H.SCREW DIN0966-M 5X20 BLACK 4.00

5 60008008050 blind plug nut M5 WN16A 10.00

6 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 8.00

7 0021050003 washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3 8.00

8 0966050163 OVAL HEAD SCREW DIN0966-M 5X16 6.00

9 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 2.00

10 76211003000 FRONT MASK L/S 07 1.00

11 76211002000 FRONT MASK R/S 07 1.00

12 45007040052 Clip 2.00

13 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 2.00



14 76211004020 AIR BAFFLE 1.00

15 76211004030 OIL RADIATOR GRID 1.00

16 44011076100 CABLE TIE 100/2,5MM BLACK 4.00

17 6300801000004 FENDER FRONT ORANGE 06 1.00

18 50213161000 COLLAR BUSHING 4.00

19 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 4.00

20 5850801020030 FENDER FRONT BLACK 1.00

21 59001092050 SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8 6.00

30 54606010000 SPLASH PROTECT.FOR FILTER BOX 1.00

31 72210079000 BUCKET 2.00

32 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 2.00

40 76208014000 REAR FENDER 07 1.00

41 76208017000 SUPPORT F. EMERGENCY SENDER 07 1.00

42 76208017005 S. PLATE F. EMERGEN. SENDER 07 1.00

43 76208019000 REAR END LOWER PART 07 1.00

44 76208015000 NUMBER PLATE SUPPORT 07 1.00

45 76208016000 SPACER NUMBER PLATE SUPP. 07 1.00

46 58608015000 NUMBER PLATE CARRIER 05 1.00

47 45007040051 Quick lock 6.00

48 45007040052 Clip 6.00

49 0991060103 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991 M6X10 2.00

50 58308045000 SPECIAL WASHER 7X12,5X20 BLACK 2.00

51 76208018010 FIXING SCREW REAR SUB FRAME 2.00

52 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 10.00

53 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 8.00

54 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 12.00

55 76208018020 SPACER F. SUPPORT P. E. SENDER 2.00

56 0912060163 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X16 2.00

57 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 2.00

58 0014060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8 2.00

85 59001085100 CLAMP F.SPEED.CABLE D=6MM 2001 BLACK 1.00

91 59001092050 SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8 6.00

92 5900109400030 FORK PROTECT L/S+R/S BLACK 02 1.00


